48 hours © $12.00 - Ranch Hand 

1122 

12/8/2017 

$ "576.00 

8100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 
ST. THOMAS, USA 00802 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, 110 DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 

1.103/210 

PAY TO THE clutnonez-Bojorquez Juanrene ORDER OF 

Five Hundred Seventy-Six Onty****" 

12/8/2017 

$ "576.00 

MEMO 
AUTHORIZED SIIIKA111RE 48 hours @ $12.00 - Ranch Hand 

0001/23o I:132 &0010334 OS mm429674390' 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6100 RED HOCK QUARTER, 83 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.1031210

[...]

x 3 Cords Split Pine Firewood - ail locations 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 63 COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10154 ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 
1-103/210 11/22/2017 

I 

PAY TO THE 
I ORDER OF Gilbert Gonzalez  $ "366.00 
# 

Three Hundred Sixty-Six Only  
DOLLARS I 

MEMO 
30.5 hours c  $12.00 - Ranch Hand 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

PAY TO 
ORDER OF 

THE Qukionez-Bolorquez Juanrene 

Three Hundred Sixty Outran 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS

[...]

COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

1113 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS r 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.103/210 11/17/2017 

PAY TO THE Gilbert Gonzalez 
V

ORDER OF $ "594.00 
.." 

Five Hundred Ninety-Four Only""""' 

MEMO 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. 83 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

5 2 r X 1 NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
T II  7 1103/210 

PAY TO THE Leon Ortiz ORDER OF 

Four Hundred Sixty-Eight Only*"*"

[...]

6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 133 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

PAY TO TH Moriarty Pipe & Iron Inc OF EORDER 

87/100""" 

co en 
Cr> •C 

Ile 8 
0

e
Z th.

GI 0 

1109 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 9 
0 COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.103/210 11/9/2017 I 

$ "1,076.87 i 

I One Thousand Seventy-Six and 
LLA DO RS 4- 

MEMO 

i 

PO Box 1550 8 
Moriarty 
NM 87035-1550 

Welding Table 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00502 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.103/210 

1111 

11/10/2017

[...]

1-1031210 11/7/2017 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OR Anthony Silva 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6t00 RED HOOK QUARTER. El3 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.1031210 11/3/2017 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Gilbert Gonzalez 

• "564.00 
Five Hundred Sixty-Four Only""" 

MEMO 
47 hours @ $12.00 - Ranch Hand 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 

N ' 
\I

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

1107 ". II eth:Z is) 
0  1 0  CO 
g CO 

6100 REO HOOK QUARTER, B3 L NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 
1.103/210 11/3/2017